

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		41835	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		17 Feb 2025	
Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP		Sy.No 19, Mallapur Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Rai, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500076		PO No		20250214008	
				PO Date		14 Feb 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	27101990	2.00	104.52	209	18.00	37.62
2	PLUM7564-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent-250ml-Nos.	38140010	4.00	84.76	339	18.00	61.02
3	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--20mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	9.00	135	18.00	24.3
4	PLUM1648-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--25mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	15.08	151	18.00	27.14
5	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	39174000	40.00	11.44	458	18.00	82.36
6	PLUM2375-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--25mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	23.00	92	18.00	16.56
7	PLUM3106-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mmx45-Nos.	39174000	40.00	15.60	624	18.00	112.32
8	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	199.68	2,995	18.00	539.13
9	PLUM3938-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer--25x20mm-Nos.	39174000	8.00	29.00	232	18.00	41.76
10	PLUM5682-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer Tee--25x20mm-Nos.	39174000	14.00	38.00	532	18.00	95.76



11	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos.	39174000	40.00	16.60	664	18.00	119.52
12	PLUM7180-Plumbing-Rigid-Elbow-50mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	21.73	217	18.00	39.11
	Transport Charges			100.00		18.00	18.00
				Total Taxable Amount	6,747.98		1,214.63
				Total Invoice Amount	7,963.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		607.31	607.31				
Rupees : Seven Thousand Eight Hundred And Forty Five Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
 Authorised signator